10:00

11:00

12:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Mo

Klassisches Ballett,
Kreativer Kindertanz
15:00 - 15:45

Hip Hop

16:00 -17:00

Di

NEU Pilates Level 1
10:00 - 11:00

Theres

Klassisches Ballett
15:45 - 16:45

Theres

Klassisches Ballett
16:50 -17:50

Theres

NEU Pilates Level 1
18:00 - 19:00

Theres

Pilates Level 2
19:10 - 20:10

Theres

Mi

Do

Kreativer Kindertanz
14:45 - 15:30

Theres ab 3J

Moderner Tanz

15:40 - 16:40

Theres

Moderner Tanz

16:50 -18:05

Theres

Pilates Level 2

18:15 - 19115

Theres

Pilates Level 1-2
19:30 - 20:30

Theres

Fr Sa

Klassisches Ballett/
Spitzentanz, Fordergruppe

11:00 - 12:30
Theres ab 12 J

Pilates fur Tanzer*innen
16:30 -17:30

Theres

Moderner Tanz/ Lyrical
Dance, Fordergruppe

17:30 -18:30
Theres ab 12 J




